
SBCC 
Facilities & Safety Committee 

2020 Meeting Dates 

 

Dates  Time Location 
Contact 
aabetty@sbcc.edu for 
ZOOM invite 

Tentative Annual 
Topics -  
Agenda and Minutes 
posted on website 

Thursday, January 23, 2020 11:00-12:00 pm F&O Conference Room  
Thursday, February 20, 2020 11:00-12:00 pm F&O Conference Room  
Thursday, March 26, 2020 11:00-12:00 pm ZOOM  
Thursday, April 23, 2020 11:00-12:00 pm ZOOM  
Thursday, May 28, 2020 11:00-12:00 pm ZOOM  
Thursday, June 25, 2020 11:00-12:00 pm ZOOM  
Thursday, July 23, 2020 11:00-12:00 pm ZOOM  
Thursday, August 27, 2020 11:00-12:00 pm ZOOM  
Thursday, September 24, 
2020 

11:00-12:00 pm ZOOM Review scheduled 
maintenance list 

Thursday, October 22, 2020 11:00-12:00 pm ZOOM  
Thursday, November 19, 2020 11:00-12:00 pm ZOOM Rank program review 

requests 
Thursday, December 10, 2020 11:00-12:00 pm ZOOM Review bathroom 

remodel prioritization 


